
GSPublisherVersion 482.0.46.100

715,02 m2

701,14 m2

701,38 m2

700,45 m2

701,34 m2

501,19 m2

502,17 m2

507,50 m2

664,73 m2

601,01 m2

305,72 m2

324,99 m2

344,26 m2

363,53 m2

382,81 m2

286,44 m2

267,17 m2

265,55 m2

251,61 m2
270,20 m2

292,62 m2
315,04 m2

337,45 m2

359,87 m2

382,55 m2

629,11 m2

629,11 m2

714,39 m2

720,77 m2600,70 m2

600,76 m2

370,33 m2

540,52 m2

279,73 m2

293,18 m2

315,22 m2

264,00 m2

264,00 m2

264,00 m2

278,48 m2

619,78 m2

621,79 m2

622,34 m2

622,19 m2

700,09 m2

700,08 m2

647,86 m2
624,36 m2

602,32 m2

602,95 m2

600,36 m2

601,77 m2

601,40 m2

600,73 m2

507,50 m2

507,50 m2

507,50 m2

507,50 m2

507,50 m2

507,50 m2

507,50 m2

507,50 m2

507,50 m2
507,50 m2

507,50 m2

507,50 m2

507,50 m2

507,50 m2

507,50 m2

507,50 m2

507,50 m2

628,44 m2

711,75 m2

711,73 m2

711,08 m2

700,03 m2

700,73 m2

700,71 m2

700,71 m2

724,81 m2

705,28 m2

709,59 m2

700,66 m2

704,13 m2

700,70 m2

700,41 m2

700,69 m2

700,12 m2

705,86 m2

725,49 m2

705,18 m2

725,02 m2

723,45 m2

725,82 m2

701,14 m2

704,89 m2

705,14 m2

701,71 m2

735,28 m2
635,10 m2

722,04 m2

731,32 m2

717,54 m2

639,06 m2

619,07 m2

618,78 m2

617,15 m2

14,0

14
,0

12
,0

14,0

14,014,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14
,0

14,0

1 354,73 m2

512

513

514

(533)

565

564

515

566

557

571/3

556

(571/2
)

516

(567)

517

569/3

563

550

562

561

560

552

569/4

551

570/2

559

569/1

558

553

555

554

533

520

521

522

518

519

524

525

526

523

549

544

546

547
548

763

ud

út

ud

ud

L 3

út

udvar

Sz 3

Sz 2

ud

ud

út ud

ud

Sz 2

Rétá
ro

k c
sa

tor
na

F 4

Sz 2

major

major

F 4

42/B

49
47

45

27

44
41

39
42

35

40

43

3837

33
31

25
29

36

9.
2

20

10

9

13

13

összesen: 83db

~700m2

~600m2

~500m2

2

2

9

I. ütem

II. ütem

I. ütem - 42 telek
II. ütem - 41 telek
+ zártsorú telkek

3

(0247/8)

0247/11

0247/1

764/1

0247/7

0244

0239/56

0239/54

0239/55

0248

0245/3

0247/10

0247/12

0247/9

0247/3

(0
28

0)

02
81

0285

0247/8

0247/14

(0
28

1)

0247/13

02
46

(0245/4)

0245/4

0247/5

508/12(508/11)

508/7

510

511

509

528

529

527

530

(0244)
Lf-5

Lf-3

Ev

Ev

Ev
Ev

Má

Má

Má

Mk

Mko

Ev

Zkk

500
L f 7,0 0,530/50O

700
L f 7,0 0,530/50O

700
L f 7,0 0,530/50O

600
L f 7,0 0,530/50O

600
L f 7,0 0,530/50O

600
L f 7,0 0,530/50O

250
Lke 7,0 0,640/40Z

700
L f 7,0 0,530/50O

700
L f 7,0 0,530/50O

20 db telek

24 db telek

39 db telek

600
L f 7,0 0,530/50O


